Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday

8/7

8/8

8/9

8/10

8/14

8/15

8/16
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8/21

8/22

8/23

8/24
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Upcoming Info and Reminders

Rehearsal 8:00am-noon
Rehearsal 8:00am-noon
Rehearsal 8:00am-noon
Rehearsal 8:00am-noon

Tailgate/Band Preview Night (see separate attachment)

Rehearsal 8:00am-noon
Rehearsal 8:00am-noon
Rehearsal 8:00am-noon
Rehearsal 3:00pm-5:00pm First day for staff

Football Game vs. New Philadelphia (Away)

4:45pm Report to band room

5:15pm Depart for Woody Hayes Quaker Stadium
(Tuscora Park)

6:00pm Arrive at stadium

7:00pm Game time

11:00pm Approx. arrival at LHS, dismissal

NO REHEARSAL

Rehearsal 3:00pm-5:00pm First day for freshman

Rehearsal 1:30pm-5:00pm First day for all HS

Rehearsal 1:30pm-5:00pm

Football Game vs. Zanesville (Away)

3:45pm Report to band room
4:15pm Depart for Zanesville HS
6:00pm Arrive at stadium
7:00pm Game time

11:45pm Approx. arrival at LHS, dismissal
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8/28 Rehearsal 1:30pm-5:00pm
8/29 Stark County Fair Performance

Students will travel to the fair in their summer uniform. We will be performing in
our summer uniform. Admission to the fair for students is free.

Band Lineup (Show starts at 5:30...one block of bands this vear)

There is no set performance time for each group. Each band is allotted 10-12
minutes to perform. That should put our performance around 7:30pm.

Marlington
Fairless

East Canton
Canton South
Alliance
Sandy Valley
Central Catholic
McKinley
Minerva
Northwest
Tuslaw
Louisville

No after school rehearsal. We will practice during 8™ mod only. Students will go
home after school.

5:00pm Report to band room for attendance /load equipment
5:30pm Depart by school bus for fairgrounds
6:00pm Arrive at fair, unload, prepare for performance
7:30pm Approximate time for LHSMB performance
8:45pm Approximate arrival back to LHS band room

8/30 Rehearsal 1:30pm-5:00pm

8/31 Rehearsal 1:30pm-5:00pm

91 Football Game vs. Northwest (Home)...NO SCHOOL

Itinerary TBA



